Fill SW servis s.r.o.

kod
0080202
0163879
0163881
0008768
0075296
0163883

CONVULEX
CONVULEX
CONVULEX 150
CONVULEX 150
CONVULEX 500
CONVULEX 500

11.6.2012 zmeny_242

doplnek
POR SIR 1X100ML
POR SIR 1X100ML
POR CPS MOL 100X150MG
POR CPS MOL 100X150MG
POR CPS MOL 100X500MG
POR CPS MOL 100X500MG

Stréanka 1/3

cp_241

91,55
91,55
120,15
120,15
348,04
348,04

ter_241

MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
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cp_242

106,54
106,54
154,48
154,48
348,66
348,66

ter_242
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV
MCV

Zmény CP (6)
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kod nazev doplnek uhrl_241 uhrl_242 lim1_241 lim1_242
0159817 AMLATOR 10 MG/10 MG POTAHOVANE TABLETY POR TBL FLM 90 813,04 877,39
0159815 AMLATOR 10 MG/5 MG POTAHOVANE TABLETY POR TBL FLM 90 753,71 813,34
0159821 AMLATOR 20 MG/10 MG POTAHOVANE TABLETY POR TBL FLM 90 1 005,19 1084,73
0159819 AMLATOR 20 MG/5 MG POTAHOVANE TABLETY POR TBL FLM 90 945,84 1020,68
0167762 LEFLUNOMIDE MEDAC 20 MG POR TBL FLM 30X20MG 1503,75 1504,33 E E

11.6.2012 zmeny_242 Stranka 2/3 Zmény UHR (5)
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kod nazev

0164071 ZEPPELITON 10 MG
0024094 ZEPPELITON 10 MG
0164070 ZEPPELITON 5 MG
0024093 ZEPPELITON 5 MG

11.6.2012 zmeny_242

Stranka 3/3

doplnek

POR TBL NOB 30X10MG
POR TBL NOB 30X10MG
POR TBL NOB 30X5MG
POR TBL NOB 30X5MG

www.fillmedico.cz

Zrusené (4)



